
 2024 EMPLOYEE PAY SCHEDULE

SIGN-OFF PAY DATES DAY PAY DATE PAYROLL

12/24/23 - 01/06/24 01/08/24 01/12/24 01/01/24 - 01/15/24 01/12/24

01/07/24 - 01/20/24 01/22/24 01/26/24 01/16/24 - 01/31/24 01/31/24 Friday 01/19/24 PT & AJ

01/21/24 - 02/03/24 02/05/24 02/09/24 02/01/24 - 02/15/24 02/15/24 only

02/04/24 - 02/17/24 02/19/24 02/23/24 02/16/24 - 02/29/24 02/29/24

02/18/24 - 03/02/24 03/04/24 03/08/24 03/01/24 - 03/15/24 03/15/24 Tuesday 02/20/24 PT & AJ

03/03/24 - 03/16/24 03/18/24 03/22/24 03/16/24 - 03/31/24 03/28/24

03/17/24 - 03/30/24 04/01/24 04/05/24 04/01/24 - 04/15/24 04/15/24 Wednesday 03/20/24 PT & AJ

03/31/24 - 04/13/24 04/15/24 04/19/24 04/16/24 - 04/30/24 04/30/24

04/14/24 - 04/27/24 04/29/24 05/03/24 05/01/24 - 05/15/24 05/15/24 Friday 04/19/24 PT & AJ

04/28/24 - 05/11/24 05/13/24 05/17/24 05/16/24 - 05/31/24 05/31/24

05/12/24 - 05/25/24 Tue 05/28/24 05/31/24 06/01/24 - 06/15/24 06/14/24 Monday 05/20/24 PT & AJ

05/26/24 - 06/08/24 06/10/24 06/14/24 06/16/24 - 06/30/24 06/28/24

06/09/24 - 06/22/24 06/24/24 06/28/24 07/01/24 - 07/15/24 07/15/24

06/23/24 - 07/06/24 07/08/24 07/12/24 07/16/24 - 07/31/24 07/31/24 Thursday 06/20/24 PT & AJ

07/07/24 - 07/20/24 07/22/24 07/26/24 08/01/24 - 08/15/24 08/15/24

07/21/24 - 08/03/24 08/05/24 08/09/24 08/16/24 - 08/31/24 08/30/24 Friday 07/19/24 PT & AJ

08/04/24 - 08/17/24 08/19/24 08/23/24 09/01/24 - 09/15/24 09/13/24

08/18/24 - 08/31/24 Tue 09/03/24 09/06/24 09/16/24 - 09/30/24 09/30/24 Tuesday 08/20/24 PT & AJ

09/01/24 - 09/14/24 09/16/24 09/20/24 10/01/24 - 10/15/24 10/15/24

09/15/24 - 09/28/24 09/30/24 10/04/24 10/16/24 - 10/31/24 10/31/24

09/29/24 - 10/12/24 10/14/24 10/18/24 11/01/24 - 11/15/24 11/15/24 Friday 09/20/24 PT & AJ

10/13/24 - 10/26/24 10/28/24 11/01/24 11/16/24 - 11/30/24 11/27/24

10/27/24 - 11/09/24 11/11/24 11/15/24 12/01/24 - 12/15/24 12/13/24 Friday 10/18/24 PT & AJ

11/10/24 - 11/23/24 11/25/24 Wed 11/27/24 12/16/24 - 12/31/24 12/30/24

11/24/24 - 12/07/24 12/09/24 12/13/24 Wednesday 11/20/24 PT & AJ

12/08/24 - 12/21/24 12/23/24 12/27/24

Friday 12/20/24 PT & AJ

BI-WEEKLY MISC / SEMI-MONTHLY

SPRING

SUMMER

PT / AJ FACULTY

WORK WEEKSPAY DATES

* Early sign off required.   

26 Pay Periods 24 Pay Periods Monthly
WORK WEEKS

January Term

FALL
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